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DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	SIZE @ CTN
	TIME @ CTN
	JURISDICTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	09/10
	1032
	POLL
INC906
	EKW2
P4EKW2
(0402)
	AIRCRAFT
	10N 7E 12
	0.10
	0.10
	1601
	LOWMAN RD
ID-BOF
	USFS
	L
	H64H – 2 PERSONNEL
	Fire smoldering in heavy log and duff. No containment issues.
LAT 44 13 05
LONG 115 34 15

	09/10
	1742
	CLARKS
INC907
	G74J
PDG74J
(1502)
	PRIVATE CITIZEN
	3N
5W
12
	.5
	
	2027
	OFO
ID-BOD
	STATE
	H
	BAT21. SUPT11. E1411. E1412. AA6SA. MARSING RURALS
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY:  Fires  called out : Station creek, Bulldog, Little Beaver, Cow, Onion Valley, Cody, Homer
On-going Boise NF fires:
MILLER: +/-45 acres
9 MILE:  +/-25 acres
TRAIL CREEK: +/-5 acres
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